
TRANSPORT TO GROBY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Summary of Bus Services to the College 

S117 Ausden Clarke 
THORNTON - STANTON UNDER 
BARDON - MARKFIELD – GCC 

FREE LCC  Transport Unit Service 

S118 Ausden Clarke 
MARKFIELD - NEWTOWN LINFORD - 
ANSTEY – GCC 

FREE LCC  Transport Unit Service 

S120 Ausden Clarke KIRBY MUXLOE – GLENFIELD – GCC FREE LCC  Transport Unit Service 

GH Watts GCC  
LEICESTER FOREST EAST –  
KIRBY MUXLOE – GCC 

Fare–paying College Service 

GH Watts City/Glenfield CITY-NEW PARKS-GLENFIELD-GCC Fare-paying College Service 

 
S117  SERVICE 

Pickup Point:                                               Pickup Time:  
THORNTON  
01 Steam Trumpet Main St 07:52  
02  Opp Bricklayers Arms Main St 07:54  
03  Main Street opposite No 86 07:56   
STANTON UNDER BARDON  
04  Opp. The Old Thatched Inn PH 08:00  
05  Opp Primary School 08:02   
MARKFIELD  
06  Flying Horse (Little Shaw Ln) 08:07  
07  Red Lion - Main Street 08:11  
08  The Green 08:13  
09  London Road/ Chitterman Way 08:15  
10  Ratby Lane 08:17   
11  Entrance off Quarry Island 08:19  
12   Groby Community College                            08:35 
 

  Drop Off Point: 
 MARKFIELD  
 01 Stop Outside 308 Leicester  
 02  Ratby Lane 
 03  London Road/ Chitterman Way 
 04  The Green 
 05  Red Lion - Main Street 
 06  Flying Horse (Little Shaw Lane) 
 STANTON UNDER BARDON 
 07  Primary School 
 08  The Old Thatched Inn PH 
 THORNTON 
   09  Main Street opposite No 86 
 10  Bricklayers Arms Main  
 11  Opp Steam Trumpet Main St 
  Picking Up Time:   Arr:   15:05       Dep:  15:20 

S118 SERVICE 
Pickup Point:                                             Pickup Time:  
 MARKFIELD  
 01 Red Lion- Main Street 08:05  
 02 The Green 08:06  
 03 London Road/ Chitterman Way 08:07  
 04 Ratby Lane 08:08  
 05 Field Head- Markfield Lane 08:10  
 NEWTOWN LINFORD  
 06 Main Street Bus Stop  
 Near 59 Main Street 08:15  
 07 Groby Turn 08:16  
 08 Bradgate Road Bus Stop  
 opp. 450 Bradgate Road 08:17  
 ANSTEY  
 09 Bradagte Rd/Hollow Rd Bus stp                   08:19 
  10 Groby Community College                            08:35 

Drop Off Point: 
MARKFIELD 
  01 Red Lion- Main Street 
 02 The Green 
 03 London Road/ Chitterman Way 
 04 Ratby Lane 
 05 Field Head- Markfield Lane 
 NEWTOWN LINFORD 
 06 Main Street Bus Stop 
 Near 59 Main Street 
 07 Groby Turn 
 08 Bradgate Road Bus Stop 
 opp. 450 Bradgate Road 
 ANSTEY 
 09 Bradagte Rd/Hollow Rd Bus stp  
  Picking Up Time:   Arr:   15:05       Dep:  15:20 

http://www.google.co.uk/imgres?q=school+bus&safe=vss&hl=en&biw=1440&bih=672&tbm=isch&tbnid=8eFakh_bjNQ5fM:&imgrefurl=http://www.bigactivities.com/coloring/100th_day_school/school_buses/school_bus.php&docid=faEAe4suv4hIfM&imgurl=http://www.bigactivities.com/coloring/100th_day_school/school_buses/images/school_bus.gif&w=1081&h=1000&ei=IwfDUZy0NYiQONfEgaAM&zoom=1&iact=hc&vpx=632&vpy=209&dur=1797&hovh=216&hovw=233&tx=112&ty=122&page=4&tbnh=155&tbnw=168&start=91&ndsp=28&ved=1t:429,r:94,s:0,i:367
http://www.google.co.uk/imgres?q=school+bus&safe=vss&hl=en&biw=1440&bih=672&tbm=isch&tbnid=8eFakh_bjNQ5fM:&imgrefurl=http://www.bigactivities.com/coloring/100th_day_school/school_buses/school_bus.php&docid=faEAe4suv4hIfM&imgurl=http://www.bigactivities.com/coloring/100th_day_school/school_buses/images/school_bus.gif&w=1081&h=1000&ei=IwfDUZy0NYiQONfEgaAM&zoom=1&iact=hc&vpx=632&vpy=209&dur=1797&hovh=216&hovw=233&tx=112&ty=122&page=4&tbnh=155&tbnw=168&start=91&ndsp=28&ved=1t:429,r:94,s:0,i:367


S120 SERVICE 
Pickup Point:                                               Pickup Time:  
 LEICESTER FOREST EAST  
 01 Hinckley Rd/Holmfield Ave W 08:00  
 02 Outside Sainsbury on Hinckley Road           08:03  
 03 Kirby Lane/Forest Rise Bus St 08:05  
 04 Station Rd, opp Library                                  08:08  
 05 Main St opp Church Hall 08:14 
 GLENFIELD  
 06 Elm Tree Ave , nr Kirby Road 08:18 
 07 Stamford Street/Chestnut Road 08:21  
 08 Station Road/West 08:25 
 09 Groby Community College                            08:35 
  
   

Drop Off Point:  
 GLENFIELD 
 01 Station Road/ West St 
 02 Stamford St/Chestnut Road 
  03 Elm Tree Avenue, nr Kirby Road 
 KIRBY MUXLOE  
 04 Main St - Church Hall 
 05 Station Rd o/s Library 
  LEICESTER FOREST EAST 
 06 Kirby Lane/ Forest Rise Bus St 
  07 Opp. Sainsburys on Hinckley Road 
  08  Hinckley Road/ Holmfield Avenue Av W 
   
 Picking Up Time:    Arr: 15:05      Dep: 15:20 

 
 

CITY/GLENFIELD SERVICE 

 
Pickup Point:                                                                                  Pickup Time: 

01 Scudamore Road / Chevin Avenue                        
02 Liberty Road / Cuffling Drive                                   
03 Liberty Road / Triumph Road                                    
04 Charnor Road                                                                
05 Henley Road / Petworth Drive                                
06 Aikman Avenue (Island)                                              
07 New Parks Way / Bus Stop Nr Kemp Road                                         
08 Glenfield Frith Drive                                                  
09 Glenfield Turn                                                                        
10 Glenfield Square                                                          
11 Railway Pub                                                                    
12 Brant Bus Stop                                                               
13 Groby Community College                                        

08:00 
08:02 
08:03 
08:05 
08:10 
08:12 
08:15 
08:17 
08:18 
08:21 
08:23 
08:25 
08:30 

                                                         Pickup Time: 15:10 
 

LFE/KM SERVICE 

Pickup Point:                                                                                  Pickup Time: 
01 Bus stop opp. Princess Drive                    
02 Bus stop Kirby Road/ Forest Rise                                 
03 Layby on A47 opp. Shops, near Red Cow                             
04 Braunstone Cross Roads                                                          
05 Kirby Muxloe Main Street shops                              
06 Main Street/Ratby Lane Island 
07 Groby Community College 

                  

08:18 
08:21 
08:26 
08:29 
08:30 
08:32 
08:38 
 

                                                         Pickup Time: 15:10 
 

 


